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Anlage
Schitzenstr. 32, 88709 Meersburg
T 075328080888 markus.mossmann@web.de

Sportwart/in
Mossmann, Markus
T 015119515715 markus.mossmann@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mossmann, Markus
T 015119515715 markus.mossmann@web.de
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Mixed (4er) 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Mossmann; T 07532 47065
m 015119515715; markus.mossmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Hastings, Warren 16201520
2 Holler, Gregor 15902087
3 Hortner, Bernd 17853464
4 Breu, Rolf 16201823
5 Herrmann, Hans 14750185
6 Lorenz, Bernhard 16052629
7 John, Marco 17652714
8 Polk, Tom (USA*) 16592705
9 Maucher, Thomas 15602425
10 Walz, Rainer 16002165
11 Marker, Reinhold 15902181
12 Brunsveld, Michael (NED gA) 16104375
13 Schéttl, Wolfgang (AUT gA) 17003680
14 Trouillett, Tristan 14550984
15 Tsennov, lvo (ROU) 16992232
16 Hoérmann, Markus 16201950
17 Loeck, Klaus 15752528
18 Mossmann, Markus 16402045
19 Pressler, Achim 15804263
20 Scholten, Heinz 15051769
21 Vaas, Nikolaus 14551480
22 Hastings, Tania 26751757
23 Courtellemont, Marion 25401420
24 Trcka, Michaela 26101261
25 Wagner, Claudie (FRA) 26001354
26 Kaostlinger, Ingrid 25801350
27 Lorenz, Eva 25951533
28 Gallé-MoRmann, Patricia 26601069

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
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Ra.
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36

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)
Wichert, Monika
Brunsveld, Martina
Walz, Bettina
Piller, Gabriele
Wolf, Sonja
Bernard, Marlis
Hérmann, Manuela
Schempf, Sibylle

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25950624
26151601
26001355
25901411
26001370
25401396
26350993
26051492

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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